
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 536

3 649

4 514

5 692

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 691

2 201

3 676

4 536

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 510

2 527

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 514

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 639

2 691

3 511

4 664

5 676

Tammy Yoder 

Name

Ariana Yoder 

Emmie Dedic 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Kate Harris 

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Gianna Achzieger 

Mattie Culbertson 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

Name

9/17/2023

Lexxi Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Gwen Wilusz 

Ainsley Sauer 

Lydia Achziger 

Alex Woodworth 

 

 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Alyssa Gomez 

Ariana Yoder 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 649

3 579

4 665

5 591

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 536

3 532

4 692

5 590

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 526

2

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 566

3 664

4 201

5 525

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 201

2 566

3 536

4 676

5 525

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 536

3 676

4 691

5

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Gwen Wilusz 

Nancy Weber 

Tammy Yoder 

Kim  Titchenell 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

 

Brooke Ranallo 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Sara  Smith 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Mattie Culbertson 

Emmie Dedic 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Emmie Dedic 

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Diane Roggenthen 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Ariana Yoder 

 

Kate Harris 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Kate Harris 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 590

2 527

3 591

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 649

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 514

2 525

3 521

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 201

2 676

3 534

4 639

5 691

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 649

3 579

4 566

5 522

Name

Kim  Titchenell 

Alex Woodworth 

 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Sara  Smith 

 

 

Name

Gwen Wilusz 

 

Reisa Sleight 

 

 

Name

Emmie Dedic 

Jadalynn Frazier 

 

 

 

Name

Ainsley Sauer 

Lexxi Meyer 

Brooke Ranallo 

Diane Roggenthen 

Stephanie Sleight 

Mira Parks Toberman 

Alyssa Gomez 

Ariana Yoder 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Gwen Wilusz 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 524

3 692

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 514

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 201

2 664

3 639

4 691

5 627

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 566

3 649

4 202

5 579

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 692

3 536

4

5

Name

Kate Harris 

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Ainsley Sauer 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Alyssa Gomez 

Ariana Yoder 

Alex Knight 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

Name

Emmie Dedic 

Mattie Culbertson 

Kate Harris 

 

 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kenny Gomez 

Brooke Ranallo 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Tammy Yoder 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 514

3

4

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 534

2 664

3 676

4 691

5 627

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 649

3 579

4 566

5 202

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 536

3 692

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 591

2 527

3 590

4

5

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

 

 

 

Name

Mira Parks Toberman 

Mattie Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Ainsley Sauer 

Brooke Ranallo 

Diane Roggenthen 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Ariana Yoder 

Alex Knight 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kim  Titchenell 

 

 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

Name

Sara  Smith 

Alex Woodworth 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 526

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 514

3 521

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 627

2 664

3 639

4 691

5 534

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 649

3 566

4 665

5 202

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 692

2 524

3 536

4 532

5

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Alyssa Gomez 

Ariana Yoder 

Mira Parks Toberman 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Reisa Sleight 

 

 

Name

Alex Knight 

Mattie Culbertson 

Kate Harris 

Nancy Weber 

 

Diane Roggenthen 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Tammy Yoder 

Vanessa Meyer 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 617 19.354

2 533 32.149

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 5.962

2 203 11.897

3 633 13.765

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 205 37.131

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 17.064

2 647 18.634

3 676 30.095

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 25.121

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 21.399

2

3

4

5

Lily Ortega 

Vira Piearcy 

 

 

 

Emma Hammel 

 

 

 

 

America Berk 

Arabella  Lovatos 

Jazzlynn Hand 

 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Hannah Winters 

Danielle Davis 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Brad Elliot 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 617 23.157

2 671 29.590

3 206 38.674

4 533 39.491

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 9.448

2 670 19.606

3 203 28.406

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 521 11.403

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 6.597

2 516 7.206

3 597 8.384

3 647 8.361

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 6.713

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 7.872

2

3

4

5

America Berk 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Arabella  Lovatos 

 

 

Name

 

Name

Lily Ortega 

Name

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Jaylee Cline 

Vira Piearcy 

Cara Elliot 

Hannah Winters 

Kneyla Kohler 

Danielle Davis 

 

Name

Reisa Sleight 

 

 

 

 

Name

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 206 66.023

2 671 66.036

3 533 69.401

4 617 76.798

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 56.069

2 670 77.429

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 23.537

2 205 33.964

3 571 36.956

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 22.888

2 516 23.233

3 204 26.999

4 647 28.239

5 503 28.693

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 28.358

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 25.812

2 581 36.540

3

4

5

Name

America Berk 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

 

Name

Jaylee Cline 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Vira Piearcy 

Lily Ortega 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Hannah Winters 

Madison Buckridge 

Danielle Davis 

Sophia Tassitano 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Emma Hammel 

Lili Christensen 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 617 42.613

2 671 52.412

3 206 59.668

4 663 60.692

5 533 69.479

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 14.745

2 633 33.389

3 670 51.427

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 205 15.352

2 571 16.633

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 10.428

2 554 10.529

3 647 10.960

4 589 11.364

5 597 11.729

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 13.315

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 13.212

2

3

4

5

Name

America Berk 

Jazzlynn Hand 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

Name

Lily Ortega 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Jaylee Cline 

Elizabeth VanderVeiren 

Vira Piearcy 

Name

Hannah Winters 

Cara Elliot 

Danielle Davis 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Kneyla Kohler 

Name

Emma Hammel 

Lili Christensen 

 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 671 53.085

2 663 55.541

3 617 61.143

4 533 76.472

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 23.749

2 670 48.919

3 203 51.217

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 18.662

2 205 21.609

3 571 26.707

4 521 33.015

5

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 16.457

2 516 17.128

3 204 18.273

4 597 22.377

5 647 23.954

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 20.281

2 522 30.708

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 18.444

2 581 19.099

3

4

5

Name

America Berk 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Arabella  Lovatos 

 

 

Name

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Elizabeth VanderVeiren 

Lily Ortega 

Vira Piearcy 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Hannah Winters 

Madison Buckridge 

Kneyla Kohler 

Danielle Davis 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Emma Hammel 

Lili Christensen 

Reisa Sleight 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

Stephanie Sleight 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/17/2023

5 & Under:  

6-9: Lydia Achziger

10-13: Lexxi Meyer

14-18: Mattie Culbertson

19-39: Gwen Wilusz

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under: Lily Ortega

6-9: America Berk

10-13: Emma Hamel

14-18: Hannah Winters

19-39: Sierra Mires

40 & Over: Brad Elliot

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Kate Harris


